
S DIV: LOT 6 BLOCK 8 LAKE
VILLAS ADD 5.  ORB 328-302,
635-697, 708-001, 821-1189,

CLAY DARREL E/CLAY CAROL A
958 SW EL PRADO AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14068-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/28/2016 DF 0.26 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

70,584
2,036
18,500
91,120
36,495
54,625

HX HB 29,625
25,000
91,120

0

91,120

1120/1545 5/17/2007 WD Q I 69,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY KEY

DARREL E & CAROL A 

1120/1544 5/14/2007 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT B ELLIS & GARY

GARY KEY
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SALE:2:1: LOT 6, BLK A, LAKE VILLAS ADDITION #5

LAND:1:1: 5-4S-17

SALE:1:1: LOT 6 BLK 8 LAKE VILLAS ADDITION 5

1158 ADDN SFR 25 01/08/2009

2008HX Base Yr

958 SW EL PRADO AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 945 102.6000 114.91 108,590 1950 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 916

BAS 100 100 100 7,469

BAS 816 100 816 60,949

FSP 72 40 29 2,166

988 945 70,584

BAS= W32 BAS= W8 S14 E2 N2 E6 N12$ S12 W6 S8 E6 S4 E32 FSP=
E6 N12 W6 S12$ N24$.

BAS

32

12

6

8

6

4

32

24

BAS

8

14

2

2

6

12

FSP

6

12

6

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 16 128.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,536

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

2,036

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 90.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


